ADA101
AMI101
AMV101
ATC101
AVI101
CGC1w1
CGC1WF

ENGI1L1
ENL1W1
ESLAO1/
ELDAO1
FIF1DF
FSF1D1
FSF101
GLE101
HRE101
HRE1OF
MATI1L1
MTH1WI1
PAI103
PPL103

PPL104

PPL1OF
PPL10G
SNC1W1

SNC1L1
TAS10C

TAS10S

COURSE CODES AND TITLES
GRADE 9 AND 10

GRADE 9

Drama (open)

Instrumental Music - Band (open)

Vocal Music (open)

Dance (open)

Visual Arts (open)

Canadian Geography (de-streamed) — NEW
Canadian Geography (de-streamed) — French
Immersion — NEW

English (locally developed)

English (de-streamed)

English as a Second Language (open)

French Immersion (academic)

French (academic)

French (open) — No/ Limited Experience
Learning Strategies (open)

Religion (open)

Religion (open) — French Immersion
Mathematics (locally developed)
Mathematics (de-streamed)

Personal Fitness and Pilates Focus — female
Healthy Active Living: Sports Focus — female
(open)

Healthy Active Living: Sports Focus — male
(open)

Healthy Active Living: Sports Focus — female
(open) — French Immersion

Healthy Active Living: Sports Focus - male
(open) — French Immersion

Science (de-streamed)

Science (locally developed)

Technology and the Skilled Trades:
Communication Tech and Computers
(open) - NEW

Technology and the Skilled Trades:
Construction and Transportation (open) -
NEW

2024 - 2025

GRADE 10

ADA201
AMI201
AMV201
ATC201
AVI201
AWA201
AWD201
BEP201

CHC2D1
CHC2DF
CHC2L1
CHC2P1
CHV201
ENG2D1
ENG2DA
ENG2L1
ENG2P1
FIF2DF
FSF2D1
GLC201
GLE201
HFN201
HRE201
HRE20F
LWGBD1
LWSBD1
MAT2L1
MFM2P1
MPM2D1
MPM2DA
PAF203

PAF204
PAF20W
PAI203
PPL203
PPL204
SNC2D1
SNC2L1
SNC2P1
TCJ201

TGJ201
TTJ201

Drama (open)

Instrumental Music - 1 year experience (open)
Vocal Music - Experienced (open)

Dance (open)

Visual Arts (open)

Visual Arts — Crafts and 3-D Art (open)
Visual Arts — Digital Field Photography (open)
Launching and Leading a Business (open) -
NEW

History (academic)

History (academic) — French Immersion
History (locally developed)

History (applied)

Civics (open)

English (academic)

English (Advanced Placement Preparation)
English (locally developed)

English (applied)

French Immersion (academic)

French (academic)

Career Studies (open)

Learning Strategies (open)

Food and Nutrition (open)

Religion (open)

Religion (open) — French Immersion

German (academic)

Spanish (academic)

Mathematics (locally developed)
Mathematics (applied)

Mathematics (academic)

Mathematics (Advanced Placement Preparation)
Personal and Fitness Activities: Weight
Training — female (open)

Personal and Fitness Activities: Weight
Training — male (open)

Personal and Fitness Activities: Wrestling
Focus — coed (open) NEW

Personal Fitness and Pilates Focus — female
(open) - NEW

Healthy Active Living: Sports Focus — female
(open)

Healthy Active Living: Sports Focus — male
(open)

Science (academic)

Science (locally developed)

Science (applied)

Construction Technology (open)
Communications Technology (open)
Transportation Technology (open)
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